18047 PARTS LIST

VUOLANT AIR INTAKE SYSTEMS 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX 3 | 1/4* WASHERS 1 | 1/16" X1/8* NPT FITTING
PART NO.: 1804/ 2005 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX LID 2 | 1/4* LOCK WASHER 1 | 174* X 1/4* NPT FITTING
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS 1 | VOLANT AIR FLOW DUCT 1 | 1/4* NUT 1 | 5/87 X 10" BREATHER HOSE
1 | RAM FILTER W/CLAMP 4 | 1/4"-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS 1 | 178" X 9* BREATHER HOSE
WWW.VOLANTPERFORMANCE.COM 1 |3 1/2 X 2 1/2* SLEEVE 4 | 1/4" RUBBER WASHERS 1 [ 374" X 19 174’ VINYL TRIM
TECH SUPPIORT: (909) 476-7225 | 2 | #0s6 cLamp 1 [1/2* X 5/8* REDUCER FITTING | 1 | VOLANT GASKET
1 | 1/47—20 BOLT 1 | 178’ STRAIGHT FITTING 1 | VOLANT BRACKET
N g @ sTOCK

FLOW SENSOR

4> 1/4* RUBBER 0 70
WASHERS 4% FILTER BOX LID &

STOCK

T T
3/4" X 19 1/4* FLOW
VINYL TRIM RAM FILTER W/CLAMP SENSOR
W/SPONGE

[ - ————

;
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

|

|

|

(NITN]

VOLANT FILTER

BOX

SCREWS

VOLANT GASKET

1/4*-20 BOLT
174" LOCK WASHER
174" WASHER
VOLANT BRACKET
174' WASHER

174" NUT

374" X 19 1/4*
VINYL TRIM
W/SPONGE

Bl {[DI1==

[l=8 174" wASHER
1/4* LOCK WASHER
6 MM X 16 BOLT HOSE

174" X 1/4" NPT FITTING
FOR SMOG PUMP HOSE

1/8" STOCK D 1/2* STOCK
VACUUM BREATHER
HOSE : HOSE
, 1/2% X 5/8¢
1/8” STRAIGHT m REDUCER FITTING

FITTING

Le X 2 m—r1r R/t
BREATHER CLAMP
HOSE
312 X2l
SLEEVE
SMOG PUMP SREATHER
HOSE
o #056
CLAMP
VOLANT
AIR DUCT

1/716" X 1/8“ NPT
FITTING

AC HOSE

STOCK
AC CLAMP




